
Ocean Import
LOGWIN CHG CODE DMA CODE Description Currency 20 40 UOM LCL Unit

1) Standard Charges

DBL B/L amdndment Fee Bill of Lading amendment charge AED 525,00 525,00 BL 525,00 BL

DBLRF B/L Fee Billof Lading issuance charge AED 525,00 525,00 BL 525,00 BL

OBL BOL Switch BL Fee Switch Bill of lading charges AED 500,00 500,00 BL 500,00 BL

DEXBLFEE Destination Exchange BL destination exchange BL AED 500,00 500,00 BL 500,00 BL

DDOC ADMIN -Miscellaneous Documentation Fee AED 150,00 150,00 SHP 150,00 SHP

DMANME ADMIN  Origin Manual Data Entry Fee Origin Manual Data Entry Fee AED 5,00 5,00 ITEM 5,00 hs code

DTHC THC -Terminal Handling charges Terminal handling charge port AED 850,00 1300,00 CTR 30,00 CBM

DDO DO- D/O Fee Delivery order Issuance charge AED 525,00 525,00 BL 525,00 BL

DHAN CUSTOMS-Customs Clearance/Brokerage fee customs clearance AED 250,00 250,00 BL 250,00 BL

OISPS SERVICE - ISPS ISPS AED 187,00 187,00 CT 0,00 W/M

DLIA SERVICE - LIABILITY Liability Fee AED 50,00 50,00 SHP 50,00 SHP

DCOMP SERVICE - COMPLIANCE FEE Compliance Fee AED 20,00 20,00 SHP 20,00 SHP

DCOVID SERVICE- COVID FEE Covid Fee AED 20,00 20,00 SHP 20,00 SHP

DDASYFEE SERVICE - DATA TRANSFERS Data Transfer Fee AED 25,00 25,00 SHP 25,00 SHP

OCFS SERVICE - CFS CHARGES CFS Charges AED  - 125,00 W/M

DTOKEN SHIFT- PORT TOKEN CHARGES origin Port token Fee AED 50,00 50,00 CTR 0,00

2) Conditional charges

IMCCLR SERVICE - CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Import Customs Clearance AED 250,00 250,00 DECL 250,00 DECL

DRCG SERVICE RCG FILING FEE RCG Filing Fee AED 50,00 50,00 BL 75,00 BL

DSTOR LD-Demmurrage/detention charge Conter line demurrage/detention charge (gen cargo) AED 400,00 400,00 CTR 100,00 cbm

DSTOR LD-Demmurrage/detention charge Conter line demurrage/detention charge (Refer cargo) AED 650,00 650,00 CTR

DSTOR LD-Demmurrage/detention charge Conter line demurrage/detention charge (DG cargo) AED 500,00 500,00 CTR 100,00 cbm

DCOMAFEE SERVICE -Monitoring charges Container Monitorying/inspection charges (REEFER) AED 500,00 500,00 CTR

DCOMAFEE SERVICE -Monitoring charges Container Monitorying/inspection charges (General) AED 260,00 260,00 CTR 260,00 TRUCK

DCOMAFEE SERVICE -Monitoring charges Handling AED 200,00 200,00 SHP 250,00 SHP

DGOVCHG MOCCAE- MOCCAE Clearance Min of Climate Change and Environment clearnace AED 300,00 300,00 BL 300,00 BL

DGOVCHG MOH - Min of Health permit and approvals Min of Health permits and approval AED 300,00 300,00 BL 300,00 BL

DGOVCHG DC- Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & Certification Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & Certification AED 100,00 100,00 doc 100,00 doc

DGOVCHG DM- Municipality permits and inspections Municipality permits and inspections AED 250,00 250,00 BL 250,00 BL
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Ocean Import
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DGOVCHG DM- Dubai Municipality product Registration fee Dubai Municipality product Registration fee (Montaji) AED 200,00 200,00 item 200,00 item

MISC SERVICE- Over weight /Volume surcharges Container overweight/Volume surcharges AED 500,00 500,00 CTR 550,00 PCE

MISC SERVICE- User of specfial gear surcharge special gear surcharge AED 700,00 700,00 CTR

OVGM SERVICE - Weighment at port charges Container Weighment charge AED 75,00 75,00 CTR 50,00 BL

DDGHAN SERVICE - DGR  Handling DGR handling AED 575,00 575,00 CTR 575,00 SHP

IMCUSDEPO CUSTOMS- Import Customs Document Deposit Fee Import Customs Document Deposit Fee AED 1000,00 1000,00 BL 100,00

3). Country Specific charges

DLOLO SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge Charge for inter-terminal (Standard) AED 400,00 400,00 CTR

DLOLO SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge charge for inter-terminal (OT, FR) AED 700,00 700,00 CTR 0,00

DLOLO SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge Lift on- lift off charges (TLUC) -general AED 400,00 400,00 CTR

DLOLO SHIFT - Inter terminal transfer charge Lift on- lift off charges (TLUC) -O/T, FR AED 1100,00 1100,00 CTR

IMDECFEE CUSTOMS - IMPORT DOCUMENTATION Import Declaration Fee AED 185,00 185,00 BL 185,00 BL

IMCUSFEE CUSTOMS - Inpsection Fee Customs inspection Fees (import and Export) AED 260,00 260,00 BL 260,00 BL

IMCUSCLAIM CUSTOMS - Destination Import customs claim Registration Destination Import customs claim Registration AED 70,00 70,00 doc 70,00 doc

DCART SERVICE  TRANSPORTATION Destination transporation AED 1000,00 1000,00 CT 500,00 SHP

OSEAL SEAL - Seal Charges Container seal charges AED 40,00 40,00 CTR 40,00 TRUCK

DGOVCHG SERVICE - KNOWLEDGE FEE Origin Govt Transaction Fee AED 20,00 20,00 CT 20,00 SHP

DCONCF SERVICE- CONTAINER CLEANING CHARGE Container Cleaning Charges AED 100,00 100,00 CT

OCLAIM SERVICE- CLAIM Origin Claim AED 100,00 100,00 SHP 100,00 SHP

DLCL WH- Destination LCL Service Charges Destination LCL service charges AED 130,00 W/M

DWHAN WH- Destination Warehouse handling Destination Warehouse handling AED 25,00 SHP

DCUSBON CUSTOMS- Destination equipment Transferfee Destination equipment Transferfee AED 50,00 SHP

DGATEPASS CUSTOMS- Destination Gatepass Destination Gatepass AED 73,50 SHP

DCONINS CUSTOMS- Destination container inspection fee Destination container inspection fee AED 100,00 100,00 CT
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Ocean Export 
LOGWIN CHG CODE DMA CODE Description Currency 20 40 Unit LCL Unit

1) Standard charges

ODOC ADMIN -Miscellaneous Documentation Fee AED 150,00 150,00 SHP 150,00 SHP

OBOOK ADMIN -BOOKING Booking Fee AED 50,00 50,00 SHP 50,00 SHP

OBL B/L amdndment Fee Bill of Lading amendment charge AED 525,00 525,00 BL 525,00 BL

OBL B/L Fee Billof Lading issuance charge AED 525,00 525,00 BL 525,00 BL

OBL BOL Switch BL Fee Switch Bill of lading charges AED 500,00 500,00 BL 500,00 BL

EXBLFEE Destination Exchange BL destination exchange BL AED 500,00 500,00 BL 500,00 BL

OHAN CUSTOMS-Customs Clearance/Brokerage fee customs clearance AED 250,00 250,00 BL 250,00 BL

EXDECFEE SERVICE- DECLARATION FREE Export Declaration Fee AED 185,00 185,00 SHP 185 SHP

OSEAL SEAL - Seal Charges Container seal charges AED 40,00 40,00 CTR 40,00 TRUCK

OCART SERVICE  TRANSPORTATION Origin Pick up AED 1000,00 1000,00 CT 500 SHP

OTOKEN SERVICE- PORT TOKEN CHARGES origin Port token Fee AED 50,00 50,00 CT 0

OVGM SERVICE - Weighment at port charges Container Weighment charge AED 75,00 75,00 CTR 50,00 BL

OTHC THC -Terminal Handling charges Terminal handling charge port AED 1100,00 1500,00 CTR 30,00 CBM

OCFS SERVICE - CFS CHARGES CFS Charges AED  - 125,00 W/M

OLIA SERVICE - LIABILITY Liability Fee AED 50,00 50,00 SHP 50,00 SHP

OCOMP SERVICE - COMPLIANCE FEE Compliance Fee AED 20,00 20,00 SHP 20,00 SHP

OCOVID SERVICE- COVID FEE Covid Fee AED 20,00 20,00 SHP 20,00 SHP

ODASYFEE SERVICE - DATA TRANSFERS Data Transfer Fee AED 25,00 25,00 SHP 25,00 SHP

2) Conditional Charge Codes

OENS SERVICE - ENS FILING ENS Filing AED 132,00 132,00 BL 132,00 BL

OAMS SERVICE - AMS FILING AMS Filing AED 100,00 100,00 BL 100,00 BL

OISF SERVICE - ISF FILING ISF Filing AED 50,00 50,00 BL 50,00 BL

OACI SERVICE- ACI FILING ACI Filing AED 50,00 50,00 BL 50,00 BL

OACID SERVICE ACID FILING ACID Filing AED 50,00 50,00 BL 50,00 BL

OAFR SERVICE AFR FILING AFR Filing AED 50,00 50,00 BL 50,00 BL

ORCG SERVICE RCG FILING FEE RCG Filing Fee AED 50,00 50,00 BL 50,00 BL

EXCCLR SERVICE - CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Export Customs Clearance AED 250,00 250,00 DECL 250,00 DECL

OGOVCHG DC- Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & Certification Dubai Chamber of Commerce attestation & Certification AED 100,00 100,00 doc 100,00 doc

OGOVCHG DM- Municipality permits and inspections Municipality permits and inspections AED 250,00 250,00 BL 250,00 BL
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Ocean Export 
LOGWIN CHG CODE DMA CODE Description Currency 20 40 Unit LCL Unit

OGATEPASS CUSTOMS-Origin Gate pass charges Origin Gate pass charges AED 0,00 0,00 73,50 SHP

OSTOR LD-Demmurrage/detention charge Conter line demurrage/detention charge (gen cargo) AED 400,00 400,00 CTR 100,00 cbm

OSTOR LD-Demmurrage/detention charge Conter line demurrage/detention charge (Refer cargo) AED 650,00 650,00 CTR

OSTOR LD-Demmurrage/detention charge Conter line demurrage/detention charge (DG cargo) AED 500,00 500,00 CTR 100,00 cbm

MISC MISC- Miscellaneous Any Sea Container charges not within standaized list AED

OGOVCHG MOH - Min of Health permit and approvals Min of Health permits and approval AED 300,00 300,00 BL 300,00 BL

OCOMAFEE SERVICE -Monitoring charges Container Monitorying/inspection charges (REEFER) AED 500,00 500,00 CTR

OCOMAFEE SERVICE -Monitoring charges Container Monitorying/inspection charges (General) AED 260,00 260,00 CTR 260,00 TRUCK

OCOMAFEE SERVICE -Monitoring charges  Handling AED 200,00 200,00 SHP 250,00 SHP

OTOLL MISC-Toll charges Toll charges AED 500,00 500,00 CTR 500,00 TRUCK

3) County Specific Charge code

EXCUSINS CUSTOMS- Inspection Fee Customs inspection Fees (import and Export) AED 260,00 260,00 BL 260,00 BL

OMANME ADMIN  Origin Manual Data Entry Fee Origin Manual Data Entry Fee AED 5,00 5,00 HS CODE 5,00 line item

OCLAIM SERVICE- CLAIM Origin Claim AED 100,00 100,00 SHP 100,00 SHP

OGOVTRANS SERVICE-GOVT TRNSACTION FEE Origin Govt Transaction Fee AED 20,00 20,00 SHP 20,00 SHP

OGOVTRANS SERVICE - KNOWLEDGE FEE Origin Govt Transaction Fee AED 20,00 20,00 CT 20,00 SHP

MISC SERVICE- Over weight /Volume surcharges Container overweight/Volume surcharges AED 500,00 500,00 CTR 550,00 PCE

MISC SERVICE- User of specfial gear surcharge special gear surcharge AED 700,00 700,00 CTR
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